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SC Diamond, Devils. 14w

First
Keanu
Calib
Trenton
Brooks
Hayes
Carter
Owen
Brooks
Zack
Jachin
Tanner
Noah
Miller

Last
Elias
Thompson
Handegan
Winer
Snow
Bowersox
French
Jones
Talbert
Davis
Beckley
Cadiz
McGuire

Pos
OF/3B
1B/LHP
2B/OF
3B/RHP
MIF/RHP
3B/1B
OF/1B
C/RHP
OF/RHP
MIF/OF
MIF/OF
C/1B
3B/RHP

Year
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2026
2023
2022
2023

Coaclies:

David Beckley
(843) 708-9628

campbeckley@agmail.com

Bryon Snow
(843) 609-6681

bryon60@gmail.com

High School Affiliation
West Ashley HS

West Ashley HS

West Ashley HS

Bishop England HS
James Island HS
Beaufort HS

James Island HS

Univ. School of Jackson
Beaufort HS

Stratford HS

James Island HS
Pinewood Prep
Stratford HS
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